
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax JR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

220 

842 

919 

45 

823 

Name 

Kyle Drysdale 

Xander Malatesta 

Summer Joy Haley 

Colt Schlotthauer 

Jet Whipple 

Points 

205 

185 

180 

175 

170 

Laps led 

5 

6 

3 

0 

0 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

4.361 

4.443 

4.771 

19.901 

Total Tm 

11:24.289 

11:28.650 

11:28.732 

11:29.060 

11:44.190 

Best Tm 

47.937 

47.948 

48.106 

48.278 

49.293 

In Lap 

13 

10 

10 

14 

10 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 2/16/2025 6:47:27 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kelly Hames 
Race Director - Scott Cebulski 
Race Director - Brian Jason 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Winter #8  
08 Rotax Junior 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:48:30 

CW Full Track 0.750 miles 

2/16/2025 13:35 


