	Sorted on Laps
CW Full Track 0.750 miles	
2/16/2025 13:35	

Po	S	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	SubClass	Comment
Rotax	JR											
	1	220	Kyle Drysdale	205	5	14		11:24.289	47.937	13		
:	2	842	Xander Malatesta	185	6	14	4.361	11:28.650	47.948	10		
;	3	919	Summer Joy Haley	180	3	14	4.443	11:28.732	48.106	10		
	4	45	Colt Schlotthauer	175	0	14	4.771	11:29.060	48.278	14		
	5	823	Jet Whipple	170	0	14	19.901	11:44.190	49.293	10		

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kelly Hames

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Race Director - Scott Cebulski

Race Director - Brian Jason